PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Backhoe L oaderswith 17° Digging Depth Capability

SPECIFICATION NO.: 74464 RFQ NO.: 3206

CONFERENCE DATE AND TIME: Monday, July 27, 2009 at 9:30 a.m.
CONFERENCE LOCATION: 121 N. LaSalle Street, City-Hall, Room 301, Chicago, | L 60602
LEAD DEPARTMENT: Department of Fleet Management
PROCUREMENT CONTACT NAME & PHONE NO.: Ahmad N. Nayamuth at 312-744-9761

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL
Bill Mitchell McCann Industries, Inc. | 250 East Frontage Road 630-739-7770 | 630-739-7699 | bmitchell @M cCannOnline.com
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Clyde Kessdl Patten, Industries 635 W. Lake Street 630-758-1648 | 630-563-0420 | kesselc@pattenindustries.com

Elmhurst, IL 60126

Mike McNamara | Roland Machinery Co. 220 East Frontage Road 630-739-7474 | 630-739-9443 | mmcnamara@rolandmachinery.c
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 om

DadeHagerholm | SE.S. 1400 Powis Road 630-231-4840 | 630-231-4945 | sale@sesequipment.com
West Chicago, IL 60185

Chris Mazzoni West Side Tractor Sales | 1400 W. Ogden Avenue 630-355-7150 | 630-355-7173 | cmazzoni @westsidetractorsal es.

Co. Naperville, IL 60563 com

Kevin Campbell | Department of Fleet 1685 N. Throop Street 312-744-5228 | 312-744-0549 | kcampbell @cityofchicago.org
Chicago, IL 60642

Daniel Misch Department of Water 1000 East Ohio Street 312-446-1140 | 312-742-1011 | daniel.misch@cityofchicago.org

M anagement

Chicago, IL 60611




